Q1

Q.P. Code : 01900 "

[Time: Three Hours]

Please check whether you have got the right questrcm pa per

N.B: 1. . All questions carry equal marks.
2. Attempt all questions.

Define the following:
Phycology

Plasmodium of slime mold
Temperate phage

Negri bodies

Holozoic protozoa
Generation time

05

05

05

20
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Q.P. Code: 01900 - S

Q3 A Answer any three of the following:
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